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Wednesday, December
Hamburger
Coleslaw
Fruit Cocktail
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f in fouch with say fo learn more
about
free and reduced-price meals in our district:

schoolnutrition@dekalbschoolsga.org

Monday, December 6 Tuesday, December 7

Lemon Roasted Carrots & Broccoli

Breaded Chicken Sandwich
Cucumber Salad
Assorted Fresh Fruit

Grilled Cheese V Hamburger
Crinkle Fries

Assorted Fresh Fruit Mandarin Oranges

, December I3 Tuesday, December 14 Wednesday, December I5
French Bread Pizza V Mega Mini Maple Chicken Nuggets Hamburger
Mixed Green Salad with Roll Baked Beans
Mandarin Oranges Broccoli Fruit Cocktail
Applesauce

Wednesda , Decembér 8

Thursday, December 2

Lemon Pepper Chicken /Roll
Cucumber Salad
Assorted Fresh Fruit

, December 9

Beef & Cheese Nachos
Green Beans
Cinnamon Applesauce

Thursday, December 16

Entrees
Roast Chicken Drumstick /Roll

Sides
Cornbread Dressing
Roasted Sweet Potatoes
Diced Pears

Served With
Cranberry Sauce
Gingerbread Cookie

Friday, December 3
Breaded Beef Sandwich
Green Beans
Sliced Peaches

Friday, December 10 ‘
Big Mike’s Cheese Pizza V
Garlic & Herb Sweet Potatoes
Sliced Peaches

, December 17
Breaded Beef Sandwich
Green Beans
Sliced Peaches

ryed with 2!l meals

This instifution 7 an equal opportunlty pfowder
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{ Monday, November 15 Tuesday, November 16 Wednesday, November I7 | Thursday, November 18 Friday, November 19

Grilled Cheese V Hamburger Breaded Chicken Sandwich Roast Turkey/ Rl Big Mike’s Cheese Pizza V

Mixed Green Salad Crinkle Fries Cornbread Dressing " Garlic & Herb Sweet Potatoes

Assorted Fresh Fruit ! : (aribbean Cabbage b )
Mandarin Oranges Assorted Fresh Fruit sweitru;:tﬁte%f;u ¢ Sliced Peaches

Served With
Cranberry Sauce
Holiday Cupcake

Monday, November 29§ Tuesday, November 30 " Wednesday, December | | Thursday, December 2

French Bread Pizza V | Mega Mini Maple Chicken Nuggets |& Hamburger =  Lemon Pepper Chicken /Roll | Breaded Beef Sandwich
Mixed Green Salad with Roll Coleslaw i Cucumber Salad Green Beans
Mandarin Oranges i Rustic Glazed Carrots Fruit Cocktail Assorted Fresh Fruit : Sliced Peaches

Applesauce

Nonflavor d Milk is served with all {neal '
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